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T12026 ORIENTATION WEEK

(ALL COURSES EXCEPT FOR HEALTH SCIENCES)

25 February 2026 - Orientation, Academic Induction & Enrolment

10.30am

11:00am

1:15am

11:30am
12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

REGISTRATION -
International Students

International Student
Information Session

REGISTRATION -
Domestic Students

Orientation
Campus Tour

Lunch

Course Academic Induction

Foundation Studies &
Media and Communication

Business & Business Analytics
IT & Cybersecurity & Engineering

Bioscience & Psychology

Course Enrolment

Foundation Studies &
Media and Communication

Business & Business Analytics
IT & Cybersecurity & Engineering

Bioscience & Psychology

Sylvia Walton Building
Level 2 Atrium

ELT 1

Sylvia Walton Building
Level 2 Atrium

ELT 1
From ELT

Glenn Dining Hall

Sylvia Walton Building
Room details below

SW-503

SW-103
SW-406

SW-405

Sylvia Walton Building
Room details below

SW-304
SW-202

SW-104

SW-301





