



# **T1 2026 ORIENTATION WEEK**

**(ALL COURSES EXCEPT FOR HEALTH SCIENCES)**

**25 February 2026 – Orientation, Academic Induction & Enrolment**

10.30am	<b>REGISTRATION –</b> International Students	Sylvia Walton Building Level 2 Atrium
11:00am	International Student Information Session	ELT 1
11:15am	<b>REGISTRATION –</b> Domestic Students	Sylvia Walton Building Level 2 Atrium
11:30am	Orientation	ELT 1
12:30pm	Campus Tour	From ELT
1:00pm	Lunch	Glenn Dining Hall
1:30pm	<b>Course Academic Induction</b>	<b>Sylvia Walton Building</b> <b>Room details below</b>
	Foundation Studies & Media and Communication	SW-503
	Business & Business Analytics	SW-103
	IT & Cybersecurity & Engineering	SW-406
	Bioscience & Psychology	SW-405
2:00pm	<b>Course Enrolment</b>	<b>Sylvia Walton Building</b> <b>Room details below</b>
	Foundation Studies & Media and Communication	SW-304
	Business & Business Analytics	SW-202
	IT & Cybersecurity & Engineering	SW-104
	Bioscience & Psychology	SW-301